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1/1
1/2
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3/2
3/3
4/1
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4/4
5/1
512
5/3
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7/2
713
8/1
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9/1

Ave v
167
154
184
176
182
201
196
197
202
205
153
192
200
208
175
208
184
172
153
207
181
158
240
211
177
178
187

208

Name
Bleeke, Kevin

Morgan, Bruce
Duszynski, Anthony
Cordle, Mike

Davis, Jason
Decaminada, Jeremy
D'Anna, Doug
Wright, Richard
Bjorn, Nathan
Rottmann, Tom
DeRosa, Linda
Frankenfield, Logan
Hale, Josee
Donushi, Mark
DiLorenzo, Jimmy
Prothero, Marc
Lauzon, Denis
Garcia, Jesse
Hampton, John
Oravecz, Bill
Dorvilier, Darius
Joseph, Roody
Mazon, Joshua
Roscoe, Brandon
Geier, Philip

Jones, Zach

Merkel, Jarred

Merkel, Josh
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325244
319555
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9/3
9/3
10/1
10/2
10/3
12/1
12/2
12/3
13/1
13/2
1372
13/3
13/3
14/1
14/2
14/3
15/1
15/2
15/3
16/1
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16/3

214

184

170

178

121

201

193

240

211

223

173

220

192

186

209

148

204

216

202

212

216

195

Jackson (Y), Isaiah
Kelly, John

Lewis, Michael
Meyer, Lenny
Moll, Kenneth
Rowan, Tobias
Vanriper, Kevin
Weaver, Steven
Hamilton, Reginald
Petty, Jeff
Williams, Phillip
Riegling, Ted
Townsley, Kris
Reigelsperger, Scott
Smith, Chip
Miller, Karin
Straus, Janell
Thomas, Khaleel
Rash, Hunter
Smith, Luke
Nicholson, Richard

Ogden, Tyler

322294

319531

319538

319535
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330741

334700
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